
R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  77
Zeus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schultz 00.0011 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  75
Sherman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Procacci 00.007 20044 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  87
Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0015 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  81
Bruno 67.89 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Weiss 02.2414 12023 95 0

Saoirse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.0013 12026 0 0

Minka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ingis 00.0012 12288 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  77
Beauty 80.16 3 1 01 8Q 0 0Gryck 01.9310 16029 92 0

Mei-Mei 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.009 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  75
Ripley 42.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Secter 03.724 20037 100 0

Fig 52.46 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Mark 02.992 20312 95 0

Ray 44.64 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0O'Donnell 03.526 20033 0 0

Hazelnut 65.54 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Wisner 02.405 20036 0 0

Ruger 46.59 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Barnes 03.373 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  76
Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.001 24324 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  81
Yogi 65.77 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Snyder 02.6213 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  78
Teak 38.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.4210 12294 100 0

Katia 81.02 3 2 0 16NQ 0 0Gregory 02.1212 12025 0 0

Liz Lemon 66.74 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Striepeck 02.5811 12028 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaMarr 00.009 12010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Rigby 46.52 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Suttner 03.767 16300 95 0

Jax 95.66 20 3 0 55NQ 0 0West 01.836 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  72
Elf 67.97 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Esherick 02.625 20035 0 0

Malcolm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weiss 10.003 20042 0 0

Tonks 61.06 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Cifarelli 02.922 20310 0 0
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Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Caffrey 00.004 20032 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  75
Fergie 63.58 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.801 24326 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Kaleigh 45.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Callahan 03.91214 08282 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00215 08281 0 0

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00213 08283 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Trek 47.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.71190 12286 100 0

Rollo 69.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gruver 02.56189 12287 100 0

B 76.43 5 3 0 30NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.33188 12290 0 0

Brecker 72.44 1 3 1 23NQ 0 0McCullough 02.46187 12291 0 0

Reggie 64.18 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 02.77186 12295 0 0

Bean 59.74 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Shulman 02.98185 12296 0 0

Roger 60.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.94183 12298 0 0

Kylie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parkin 00.00184 12297 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Figment 52.28 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Vargas 03.58126 16302 0 0

Pivot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Waldron 00.00125 16305 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Sky 54.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Patrick 03.6080 20311 0 0

Maven 48.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 04.0379 20313 0 0

Josie 62.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hoy 03.1078 20314 0 0

Ben 76.14 8 2 0 34NQ 2 0Kramer 02.5677 20316 0 0

Bode 66.19 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Dutcavich 02.9581 20317 0 0

Dobby 53.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.6576 20320 0 0

Scout 54.61 0 1 2 20NQ 0 1Cierpiszewski 03.5775 20321 0 0

Emma 64.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gechter 03.0274 20322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Dublin 63.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.0925 24323 100 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Dreamer 47.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.71202 08097 100 28

Penny 55.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mark 03.21198 08101 100 20

Gizelle 55.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.19212 08083 100 20

Myka 57.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.11210 08087 100 18

Misty 59.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 02.98199 08100 100 16

Tia 61.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 02.90206 08091 100 14

Shimmy 64.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.76204 08094 100 11

Jiggy 55.17 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0O'Donnell 03.23208 08089 0 0
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Jingle Belle 92.37 16 2 2 68NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 01.93205 08092 0 0

Victor 49.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.59203 08095 0 0

Hawkeye 51.64 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wilson 03.45201 08098 0 0

Teddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 10.00197 08280 0 0

MomoHa! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.00211 08086 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dalton 00.00209 08088 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.00207 08090 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00200 08099 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Jillian 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Horan 00.00182 12102 0 0

Hot Shot 39.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 04.54177 12107 100 31

Cruise 41.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.34179 12105 100 29

Blu 43.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.09147 12138 100 27

Ditto 44.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.01151 12134 100 26

Blaze 44.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.99150 12135 100 26

Shameless 46.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.85178 12106 100 24

Pip 47.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.73142 12144 100 23

Darla 50.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 03.54166 12118 100 20

Haley 53.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.33153 12131 100 17

Buzz 54.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.29162 12122 100 16

Misha 55.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.20167 12117 100 15

Emerald 56.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 03.13141 12145 100 14

Bella 56.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.13174 12110 100 14

Rue 57.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 03.12170 12114 100 13

Lydia 57.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gage 03.08181 12103 100 13

Bolt 59.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.02163 12121 100 12

Willie 59.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 02.99158 12126 100 11

Winnie 61.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 02.89168 12116 100 9

Chew 62.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 02.85145 12141 100 8

Sadie 68.46 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Gregory 02.60180 12104 0 0

Merlin 74.36 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.39172 12112 0 0

Patriot 54.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burke 03.26171 12113 0 0

Epic 48.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harrington 03.66169 12115 0 0

Pippi 73.00 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.44165 12119 0 0

Mixer 47.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schroeder 03.73164 12120 0 0

Myles 98.13 27 3 3 111NQ 1 0Weiss 01.81161 12123 0 0

Bryce 67.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hunter 02.66160 12124 0 0

Gromit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00159 12125 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.00157 12127 0 0

Minute 54.27 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.28156 12128 0 0

Breeze 71.78 0 5 1 30NQ 1 0Karp 02.48155 12129 0 0

Scooby 67.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.65154 12130 0 0

Trey 64.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gruver 02.75152 12133 0 0

Bella Mia 60.24 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1LaGrassa 02.95149 12136 0 0

Digby 51.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brawner 03.45148 12137 0 0

Spark 42.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.17144 12142 0 0
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Casey 54.02 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Brav 03.30143 12143 0 0

Maeve 81.52 10 2 1 45NQ 2 0Horan 02.18140 12146 0 0

Dobby 51.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kappus 03.47139 12292 0 0

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00138 12293 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.00176 12108 0 0

Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.00175 12109 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00173 12111 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.00146 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrews 00.0089 16176 0 0

Fred 38.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.83122 16150 100 32

Daisy 40.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 04.60116 16158 100 30

Lucca 41.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 04.50101 16179 100 29

Samone 44.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.17114 16162 100 26

Pennie 46.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kandle 04.04107 16172 100 24

Harley 46.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Roseman 04.00110 16168 100 24

Sassy 47.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 03.9394 16188 100 23

Lici 49.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.76119 16153 100 21

Tucker 49.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 03.74103 16177 100 21

Shine 50.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.70109 16169 100 20

Frankie 52.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 03.5790 16306 100 18

Stetson 53.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.51102 16178 100 17

Delaney 53.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.5092 16189 100 17

Lizard 53.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.49106 16173 100 17

Emma 55.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.34112 16164 100 15

Zelly 56.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.30115 16160 100 14

Cooper 59.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.13113 16163 100 11

Silk 60.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.07111 16165 100 10

Tollie 63.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 02.94117 16157 100 7

Loa 70.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.64100 16181 100 0

Quiz 46.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Simonelli 04.02124 16148 0 0

Reagan 62.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Senneff 03.01123 16149 0 0

Rave 64.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Berry 02.91121 16151 0 0

Baci 74.73 3 2 2 29NQ 1 0Saraceni 02.50120 16152 0 0

Allie 52.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parkin 03.54118 16154 0 0

Vida 53.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Melendez 03.5099 16182 0 0

Ava 67.72 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Keltos 02.7697 16185 0 0

RivaMni 64.84 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Kappe 02.8896 16186 0 0

Surf 49.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.7795 16187 0 0

E.V. 55.92 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Gichner 03.3493 16308 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00108 16171 0 0

Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sharp 00.00105 16174 0 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.00104 16175 0 0

Liza 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.0098 16184 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.0091 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
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Kaarina 36.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 05.2873 20189 100 31

WiFi 44.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 04.3661 20203 100 23

Siri 45.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Doering 04.2553 20213 100 22

Gabby 46.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.1967 20197 100 21

Zena 46.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.1572 20190 100 21

Gracie 47.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.1534 20234 100 20

Remi 47.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.0763 20201 100 20

Mazie 48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.0133 20235 100 19

Tommee 50.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.8671 20191 100 17

Hops 51.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.7836 20230 100 16

Ghost 51.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.7837 20229 100 16

Romeo 52.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.7426 20194 100 15

Yeager 53.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.6864 20200 100 14

Kenzie 53.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 03.6266 20198 100 14

Byron 54.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.5741 20225 100 13

Mackenzie 54.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.5543 20223 100 13

Emma 56.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.4231 20238 100 11

Freddy 60.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.2428 20231 100 7

Suri 61.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.1640 20226 100 6

Cooper 64.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.0168 20195 100 3

Tilly 54.19 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Kappus 03.6070 20192 0 0

Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goldman 10.0065 20199 0 0

Rona 89.03 21 4 1 88NQ 2 0Schowalter 02.1962 20202 0 0

Luna 67.41 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Everett 02.8959 20205 0 0

Asher 45.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scagnelli 04.2758 20206 0 0

Halley 54.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burnett 03.5857 20207 0 0

Rugby 45.13 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Wisner 04.3256 20209 0 0

Flirt 40.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.8255 20210 0 0

Lollipop 61.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Habich 03.1554 20211 0 0

Baco 49.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 03.9552 20214 0 0

Bella 52.10 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kolb 03.7451 20215 0 0

Cinder 46.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.2350 20216 0 0

Oskar 53.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.6348 20218 0 0

T Rex 61.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masters 03.1947 20219 0 0

Declan 66.08 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Minnella 02.9546 20220 0 0

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.0045 20221 0 0

Blue 54.83 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0D'Andrea 03.5642 20224 0 0

Joey 63.55 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Fluet 03.0738 20228 0 0

Dino 69.12 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Grasso 12.8232 20237 0 0

Sligo 53.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnston 03.6530 20239 0 0

Blake 65.12 0 3 1 25NQ 1 1Murdock 02.9929 20315 0 0

Rockit 63.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 03.0927 20319 0 0

Bronco Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bartell 00.0069 20193 0 0

Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Klee 00.0060 20204 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.0049 20217 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.0044 20222 0 0
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Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0039 20227 0 0

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0035 20232 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Banshee 46.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.2213 24254 100 25

Ryder 48.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.988 24260 100 23

Banter 51.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hooper 03.817 24261 100 20

Jena 53.03 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Snyder 03.6812 24255 100 18

Heaven 55.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.5124 24241 100 16

Doc 58.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.356 24262 100 13

Declan 58.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.314 24264 100 13

Shae 46.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merritt 04.2023 24242 0 0

Rio 56.23 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Barlics 03.4722 24243 0 0

Rhyze 59.80 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Turner 03.2621 24244 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0018 24248 0 0

Copy 48.97 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Koster 03.9817 24249 0 0

Cal 48.40 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sperle 04.0316 24250 0 0

Teeka 75.63 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Piwowar 02.5815 24251 0 0

Kai 56.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meisner 03.4414 24253 0 0

Snap! 47.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.1111 24256 0 0

Maverick 46.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 04.1610 24257 0 0

Remus 50.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Branco 03.849 24259 0 0

Topper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.005 24263 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kansky 00.0020 24245 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0019 24247 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Torin 50.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmitt 03.862 24C268 100 17

Leia 52.44 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Scripko 03.723 24C267 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C327 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  81
Onyx 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owens 00.008 20020 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  77
Chesney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Devlin 10.008 16006 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Cara 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Holman 00.00221 08273 0 0

Quinn 59.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pew 02.98222 08005 100 0

Rocker 52.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gaydos 03.40220 08275 0 0
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R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Mimi 68.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Olsen 02.60226 04045 100 12

LittleMan 88.72 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.01224 04047 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.00223 04048 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00225 04046 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Spring 53.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 03.35217 08052 100 22

Pippa 55.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Felton 03.23218 08050 100 20

C.C. 70.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.54219 08049 100 5

Penne 76.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Senneff 02.34216 08274 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  187 SCT:  76
Chloe 54.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.46191 12062 100 21

Chai 61.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Remer 03.02194 12057 100 14

Romeo 76.82 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0White 02.43193 12059 0 0

Frankie 71.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.61192 12060 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mood 00.00196 12054 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.00195 12056 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Mason 51.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregor 03.77136 16065 100 21

Echo 54.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.59127 16278 100 18

Hank 43.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gichner 04.53137 16063 0 0

Tripp 43.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0D'Andrea 04.53135 16066 0 0

Foster 66.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 02.91134 16067 0 0

Jesse Belle 44.84 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Mackes 04.35133 16068 0 0

True 52.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Donnell 03.71130 16072 0 0

Troo 41.83 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Goldman 04.66129 16073 0 0

Zuni 53.11 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Fenstermacher 03.67128 16277 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.00132 16069 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.00131 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77
Zurich 42.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.5883 20082 100 34

Max Fats 50.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hughes 03.8787 20076 100 26

Alice 55.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.5385 20079 100 21

Brody 61.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.1988 20074 0 0

Cooper 62.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Webster 03.1286 20077 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 61.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Diaz 03.1584 20081 0 0

Caico 58.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 03.3182 20279 0 0
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